
RESULTATS : 6e filles
Place Nom Prénom Classe Dossard

1 MULLER-STAHN Thymèle 6 C 511
2 GIRAUD Sarah 6 C 503
3 HEDNA Sarah 6 D 526
4 SCHEER Aylin 6 A 456
5 HAVARD BELTZ Héloïse 6 A 446
6 HUBERT Lisa 6 A 447
7 HAVARD BELTZ Dorine 6 A 445
8 EPPLER Anne 6 A 441
9 BALLAY Chloé 6 E 575
10 DA COSTA PEREIRA Joana 6 B 469
11 KASSAMA Selma 6 B 478
12 ARILLOTTA Chiara 6 A 434
13 GERBEAUX Sarah 6 A 444
14 MEYER Chloé 6 E 568
15 RENAULT Charline 6 B 481
16 SCHACHERER Naemi 6 A 454
17 BOISTEL Salomé 6 A 438
18 N'DIAYE Alexiane 6 A 451
19 STEININGER Chloé 6 E 573
20 MARGRAFF Julia 6 D 532
21 DUHAYON Chloé 6 E 578
22 SANSEVERINO Adèle 6 D 541
23 GOSSOT Emilie 6 E 561
24 MARCHAL Coline 6 E 566
25 LAUVRAY Amélie 6 A 449
26 ALM Mélanie 6 A 433
27 HUL Dany 6 D 528
28 CAYCI Hümeyra 6 B 467
29 BOIVIN Léa 6 B 465
30 DIETSCH Aurore 6 C 497
31 HAMANDIA Anissa 6 C 506
32 HARSTER Alice 6 D 525
33 HURST Jessica 6 E 563
34 CLADEN Préscillia 6 C 495
35 ALBERTI Lisa 6 C 490
36 DIETERICH Laurine 6 E 550
37 GOSSOT Emilie 6 E 561
38 ATMACA Meryem 6 C 492
39 SELLET Amélia 6 B 484
40 HALLER Angélique 6 C 505
41 STIMPFLING Léa 6 D 542
42 HUEBER Ambre 6 B 476
43 FIMBEL Victoria 6 D 522
44 HUL Anny 6 D 527
45 JUDLIN Manon 6 D 529
46 TORCHI Sara 6 B 488
47 DIAZ Lisa 6 A 440
48 STOCKER Chloé 6 C 516
49 TALHI Emma 6 D 543
50 PRUNIER Chloé 6 E 572
51 BOHLER Sophie 6 C 494
52 HAVOLLI Qamille 6 B 475
53 BENNECIB Dounia 6 B 463



54 AYEKOUR Séphora 6 B 462
55 NEUMEYER Chloé 6 E 570
56 MARGATHE Andréa 6 D 531



RESULTATS : 6e garçons
Place Nom Prénom Classe Dossard

1 SARAIVA David 6 C 514
2 GENEY Alban 6 C 502
3 DJEMLI Azzedine 6 C 498
4 BIHLER Mathieu 6 A 436
5 ASLAN Emre 6 D 518
6 GROIN Tony 6 C 504
7 GAIRE Bryan 6 E 558
8 MEISTERTZHEIM Arsène 6 D 534
9 HALLER Nicolas 6 D 524
10 BISCHOFF Quentin 6 C 493
11 CRISTANTE Lucas 6 A 439
12 SAUTTER Théo 6 B 482
13 BOESPFLUG Lilian 6 B 464
14 DOOM Manutea 6 E 553
15 UGARENKO Loïc 6 A 457
16 CAVERIVIERE Maxime 6 B 466
17 PAPROCKI Nathan 6 A 452
18 PARLE Maxime 6 C 513
19 BIHLER Lucas 6 A 435
20 MEPHANE Jordan 6 D 535
21 VELLA Alexandre 6 A 458
22 CLADEN Corentin 6 B 468
23 SUTTER Maxime 6 B 486
24 PIRRI Vincent 6 A 453
25 MAIRET Hugo 6 B 480
26 GALMICHE Benjamin 6 A 442
27 LEY Julien 6 A 450
28 TEIXEIRA Chloé 6 E 574
29 DOS SANTOS Anthony 6 E 554
30 LABOUREUX Xavier 6 D 530
31 HABERSTOCK Loïc 6 D 523
32 BOGENSCHUTZ Antoine 6 A 437
33 GHERIB Younes 6 E 560
34 LOREE Clément 6 C 508
35 BERTHOU Pierre 6 D 521
36 DUHAYON Chloé 6 E 579
37 SOUSA Arnaud 6 B 485
38 MEGHRICHE Naïm 6 C 509
39 JACOB Anthony 6 A 448
40 WERNER Matthieu 6 A 459
41 GABRIEL Antoine 6 E 557
42 VOGTENSBERGER Vincent 6 B 489
43 JOUAULT Viktor 6 B 477
44 PELLEGRINI Chloé 6 E 571
45 ZOUACHE Bilal 6 D 546
46 ANDRE Mathieu 6 C 491
47 YAKLAV Demhat 6 C 517
48 MUNCH Lucas 6 D 538
49 DENOYELLE Valentin 6 B 471
50 FERRY Yann 5 D 373
51 GIL Nicolas 6 B 473
52 GASSER Baptiste 6 A 443
53 SCHAEDLICH Hugo 6 A 455



54 MESSANA Massimiliano 6 E 567
55 NICOLAÏ Kévin 6 D 539
56 MULLER Chloé 6 E 569
57 EICHINGER Bastian 6 E 555
58 HAKKAR Sami 6 B 474
59 SCHOTT Alexis 6 B 483
60 MORYOUSSEF Naël 6 D 537
61 TAYSI Ensar 6 B 487
62 DEMIROVIC Kelvin 6 C 496
63 WOLF Jérôme 6 D 545
64 KOHLER Marc 6 E 564
65 DECKERT Florian 6 B 470
66 MARGRAFF André 6 D 533
67 TSCHAEN Benjamin 6 D 544
68 LEITE DA COSTA Hugo 6 B 479



RESULTATS : 5e-4e filles
Place Nom Prénom Classe Dossard

1 HUEBER Justine 4 C 219
2 N'DIAYE Charlène 4 A 172
3 WURTH Camille 5 B 335
4 GERBER Camille 4 A 163
5 BAUM Léa 5 E 394
6 FOLTZ Marine 4 D 243
7 SISSOKO Mariama 4SEGP 279
8 KOPFF Lisa 4 D 251
9 HELFER Morgane 4 A 166
10 GILLET Moy-Lan 5 B 316
11 BIRY Laetitia 4 A 155
12 UNTERNAEHRER Elisa 4 A 180
13 HILLMEYER Morgane 5 D 377
14 STEFFAN Mélissa 4 A 178
15 ZINCK Gwendoline 5 C 362
16 TROMBINI Aurélie 4SEGP 281
17 NIEDDU Sarra 4SEGP 277
18 SMAIL Shahinda 5 D 389
19 FIEDLER Lia 4 A 162
20 LABOUE Marie 5 B 324
21 BOCHELEN Marie 4 D 238
22 DA COSTA PEREIRA Marine 4 B 184
23 LEFALC'HER Mélanie 4SEGP 275
24 SINCHOLLE Morgane 4 B 205
25 LEHE Elisa 4 D 252
26 BIRY Marion 4 A 156
27 BULUT Gülsüm 5 C 341
28 LAPORTE Charlène 4 A 169
29 DECKER-WURTZ Gaëlle 4 A 161
30 ZAHOUILY Inès 4 C 236
31 HAGENBACH Léa 4 C 218
32 HENGER Laury 5 B 320
33 LEHR Agathe 4 C 224
34 COUCHOT Julie 4 A 160
35 BRUPPACHER Cécile 5 A 289
36 ROUX Line 5 E 415
37 FABACHER Mélanie 5 D 372
38 PIAU Jeanne 5 A 305
39 REYNAUD Léa 5 E 411
40 CAYCI Pinar 5 C 342
41 DIETSCHY Amélie 5 A 295
42 SCHWERTZ Jessica 4 D 258
43 ROCCA Marie 5 A 307
44 GAIRE Priscillia 5 C 346
45 PROST Adriana 4 B 202
46 HURST Célina 4 C 220
47 DURAIN Elisa 5 D 371
48 FERROLI Fanny 5 B 315
49 FEVRE Ophélie 4 C 214



50 ILGIN Nagihan 5 C 348
51 SEN Esra 4 B 204
52 UNTERFINGER Alice 4 B 207
53 COUREAU Marie 4 C 212
54 STEININGER Camille 4 D 260
55 MULLER Juliette 4 C 228
56 MARTIN Louise 5 D 382
57 KELES Pinar 5 D 379
58 HAVARD-BELTZ Constance 4 A 165
59 RAK Héloïse 4 A 175
60 FELGER Jenyfer 4 B 186
61 HECK Chloé 4 D 248
62 KOEHL Juliane 4 D 250
63 GARNIER Candice 5 E 400
64 JANKOWSKI Emilie 5 A 300
65 SCHWERTZ Rebecca 5 B 332
66 GRIENENBERGER Emma 5 D 375
67 MEYER Mélanie 4 B 200
68 MAIERON Mégane 4 B 195
69 VAY Elodie 4 B 208
70 ALLGAIER Cécile 5 A 283
71 SPIESS Loréna 4 A 177
72 BARAN Nicole 5 D 364
73 FISCHER Marine 4 B 187
74 ROUSSEL Maureen 5 E 414
75 LIESS Clara 5 B 325
76 BENMEBAREK Leila 5 B 311
77 SOLIDA-MEYER Salvatore 5 C 359
78 RICHARD Julie 5 E 412
79 AQUINO Romane 5 E 392
80 ORTLIEB Justine 5 E 409
81 CUCINOTTA Angélique 5 A 292
82 BULUT Gamze 5 C 340
83 ADENIYI Edith 5 C 337
84 TAMBURELLO Carmela 4 C 235
85 SCHWERTZ Jessica 4 D 258
86 CUENAT-WEBER Solene 4 D 239
87 MEGEL Milena 4 D 253
88 DAMBRI Aya Amina 5 C 343
89 JANZI Romane 4 C 221
90 ZUCCHIATTI Axelle 5 E 419
91 BENDAVID Andrea 5 A 286
92 SONRIER Mélinda 5SEGP 431
93 SUNA Hélène 5 D 390
94 GISSY Anaïs 5SEGP 423
95 MILD Manon 5 C 353
96 CLAUSSE Laura 4SEGP 269
97 COUCHOT Emilie 5 B 312
98 PERIS Pauline 4 C 229
99 FOLTZER Pauline 4 B 188
100 GUIDEMANN Mickaëla 4 B 192
101 MEGHIT Sarah 4 B 199
102 BELLMANN Alexandra 5 C 338
103 CELIKOVIC Elma 5 E 398



104 SCHWIMMER Alvine 5 B 333
105 FERRON Maeva 5 C 344
106 HIMMELSPACH Julie 5 A 298
107 GLAAS Valériane 4 B 190
108 BLOCH Manon 5 C 339
109 DELCURIE Cynthia 5 D 370
110 WALSPECK Lisa 5 C 361
111 GUTKNECHT Marie 5 A 297



RESULTATS : 5e-4e garçons
Place Nom Prénom Classe Dossard

1 ITTY Gwendal 5 C 349
2 SANSEVERINO Martin 4 C 230
3 SPADA Léo 4 D 259
4 BOISTEL Robin 5 E 396
5 ROLDAN Guillaume 4 D 256
6 RODRIGUES Théo 4 B 203
7 BAUM Loic 4 C 209
8 MAYER Nicolas 4 C 226
9 BAUM Sébastien 5 E 395
10 MARCHAND Kamil 5 B 326
11 PAPROCKI Robin 5 A 304
12 FRIDMANN Charlie 4 D 244
13 KONDOKI Steven 5 D 380
14 BENDALI Rayane 5 A 285
15 FREDJ Salem 5 C 345
16 FERRY Yann 5 D 373
17 MARCUCCI Eric 5 A 301
18 EHRET Grégoire 5 B 314
19 SCHULTZ Antoine 5 E 418
20 MARCHAL Térence 4 B 196
21 PAILLOT Antoine 5 E 410
22 POLIMENI Brice 5 A 306
23 HABEGGER Allan 5 E 401
24 AKTAS Johan 5 B 310
25 ANTOINE Romain 4 A 152
26 LEROY Dylan 5SEGP 426
27 ESPEL-VERY Anderson 4 B 185
28 LAEMMEL Sébastien 4 C 223
29 SOUFI Yassine 4 B 206
30 KITTLER Thibaut 5 C 352
31 BACHA Tiffen 5 A 284
32 PIRETTI Gaëtan 5 D 385
33 ZINCK Gauthier 5 B 336
34 HUMEZ Pierreline 5 C 347
35 CHARRON Raphaël 5 A 290
36 VOGELGESANG Samuel 5 D 391
37 SELIG Nathan 5 C 357
38 HAIST Gautier 5 D 376
39 ESCANEZ Daniel 4 D 242
40 PEGON Colin 4 A 174
41 MEISTERTZHEIM Léo 4 C 227
42 HIRTZLIN Jean-Philippe 4 A 167
43 SUTTER Valentin 4 D 261
44 BRELLMANN David 4 B 183
45 DSIURDSI Brandon 4 D 241
46 MULLER Théo 4 D 254
47 SCHMITT Marc 5 B 331
48 ROMAIL Aimé 5 E 413
49 OZEN Ahmed Ali 4 B 201
50 HIGELIN Alessandro 5 B 321
51 AYDOGAN Abdullah 5 E 393
52 FUHRER Cédric 5 A 296
53 BERJANO Dylan 4 A 154



54 COURNAULT Benjamin 5 A 291
55 SARAIVA Miguel 4 C 231
56 YALCIN Nurethin 4 D 265
57 SCHERRER José 5 D 387
58 BAUM Steve 5 D 365
59 GAY Marvin 4 C 216
60 BISCHOFF Kevin 4 C 210
61 MANUNZA Flavien 5 E 407
62 TARNOW Tobias 4SEGP 280
63 MEYER Arthur 5 D 383
64 MUNCH Jérémy 5 E 408
65 PRUVOST Jeffrey 4SEGP 278
66 HERRANZ Florian 5 E 403
67 MATHIE Elioth 5 B 327
68 THOMANN Mathieu 5 A 308
69 LAUTIE Kévin 5 D 381
70 BECK Nathan 5SEGP 421
71 BERINGER Martin 5 D 366
72 HINDERER Cédric 4 D 249
73 BITSCHENE Xavier 5 D 368
74 AKGÜL Fatih 5 B 309
75 SCHERRER Xavier 5 B 330
76 WUILLEMIN William 5 B 334
77 SANNER Antoine 4 A 176
78 VOGEL Kévin 4 D 264
79 KOPF Sébastien 4 A 168
80 BEYAZ Furkan 5 D 367
81 BRUNIQUET Mathis 5 A 288
82 ROCA Maxime 5 C 356
83 MEHINOVIC Ahmedin 5 A 302
84 MARINO Loris 4 B 197
85 DELLAL Nizar 4 D 240
86 GOMES Brian 4 D 246
87 GUNES Olgun Kevin 4 C 217
88 MISSLIN Roman 5 A 303
89 REBMANN Maxime 5 B 328
90 JOVICIC DE CASTRO Thomas 5 D 378
91 KITTLER Guillaume 5 B 322
92 HERAULT Benjamin 4SEGP 272
93 HERAULT Nicolas 5SEGP 424
94 FORLEN David 4 B 189
95 KELLER Théo 5 C 350
96 HOLL Schoeun 5 E 405
97 GOFFIN Xavier 4 A 164
98 SATILMIS Olkan 5 D 386
99 CHABAANE Bécem 5 D 369
100 RUETSCH Maxime 5 E 416
101 ATMACA Yasin 4 B 181
102 DENNLER Julian 5 A 293
103 PELLEGRINI Corentin 5 C 354
104 LABIAD Yassine 5 E 406
105 HAIMOUD Aniss 5 E 402
106 KURATLE-SERGEEV Joris 5 B 323
107 STOJANOVIC Ivann 5SEGP 432
108 BIEHLER Florian 5SEGP 422



RESULTATS : 3e filles
Place Nom Prénom Classe Dossard

1 MEUILLET Elise 3 C 68
2 MARCHAND Karolina 3 E 116
3 ARNOLD Magaly 3 C 51
4 SCHRECK Samantha 3 E 121
5 JACQUERAY Malaury 3G 133
6 DECRIND Mélanie 3 B 30
7 KASSAMA Sofia 3 D 88
8 DREYFUS Morgane 3 A 9
9 LIEB Emma 3 E 115
10 KOPF Laura 3 C 65
11 GRAIN Amélie 3 C 61
12 ETTER Manon 3 E 107
13 ROUSSEL Morgane 3 A 19
14 FERRY-VAUQUIERES Anna 3 C 59
15 AHAMADA Youssra 3 D 76
16 BELKASMI Coralie 3 E 103
17 WEISHAAR Zahra 3 A 21
18 JACQUOT Mathilde 3 C 64
19 MULLER Marion 3 C 69
20 ADENIYI Farida 3 E 101
21 CHEBBAH (WILB) Anaïs 3G 129
22 MAUCIERI Maryline 3 D 93
23 JEANTET Fanny 3 E 112
24 BOCHELEN Valentine 3 A 3
25 WICKY Mélissa 3 A 22
26 ENCINAS Inès 3 C 58
27 BECKER Marie-Ange 3G 126
28 SUNAR Dilan 3 C 71
29 SEVEN Rabia 3G 138
30 BENMEBAREK Sarra 3G 128
31 FERRON Victoria 3 D 86
32 BAUM Léa 3 D 80
33 BENZ Adeline 3 B 25
34 MEYER Marine 3 D 95
35 RUFFIO Esther 3 D 99
36 GUALLAR Lena 3 E 109
37 MAZURIER Roxane 3 D 94
38 CAYCI Ebru 3 A 5
39 ILGIN Derya 3 A 10
40 BIANCHI Léna 3 B 27
41 ROMAIL Umara 3 B 44
42 BOEGLIN Laura 3 C 52
43 BENZ Caroline 3 B 26



RESULTATS : 3e garçons
Place Nom Prénom Classe Dossard

1 DIETSCH Thomas 3 C 56
2 LUCIANI Michaël 3 D 91
3 KOELBLEN Nils 3 E 113
4 EHRET Gaëtan 3 C 57
5 NICOLAS William 3 E 118
6 MEPHANE Luc 3 E 117
7 MEYER Joël 3 D 96
8 KIRASSY Yadali 3 D 89
9 LUMIA Matthieu 3 C 67
10 HAILLANT Melvyn 3 E 110
11 BOUHECHICHA Mourad 3 E 104
12 LOUIS Antonin 3 B 37
13 COUTELLIER Sacha 3 A 6
14 LAGNAOUI Amir 3 D 90
15 PIZZUTI Aubin 3 B 42
16 ROPP Anthony 3 C 70
17 MOHSINI Zakari 3 D 97
18 UNTERFINGER Thomas 3 C 72
19 SPERONI Jérémie 3G 139
20 PAILLOT Victor 3 D 98
21 ROLLAT Valentin 3 B 43
22 DEVERCHIN Arnaud 3 E 105
23 ABBEY Clifford 3 C 50
24 SMAIL Sifdine 3 B 46
25 CUCINOTTA Carmelo 3 A 7
26 DEJARDIN Jean-Benoït 3 D 85
27 BOERLEN Nicolas 3 A 4
28 LOREE Maxime 3 C 66
29 SORRENTINO Thomas 3 A 20
30 MAURER Cédric 3 A 12
31 DIETRICH Lionel 3 E 106
32 BLAZY Guillaume 3 B 28
33 BENCHAMMA Nasser 3 D 81
34 HIBSCHHERR Dany 3 C 63
35 SELIG Mathieu 3 B 45
36 STOLTZ Benjamin 3 B 48
37 PARLATI Anthony 3 A 15
38 HAVOLLI Gentijan 3 E 111
39 MEYER Baptiste 3 B 40
40 HENRIO Rémy 3 C 62
41 OZEN Yusuf 3 E 119
42 WERNER Maxime 3 E 124
43 ETTLIN Maxime 3A
44 PERTUZON Axel 3 A 16
45 KONDOKI Dany 3 E 114
46 TOUZANI Bygad 3 E 123
47 BERGER Félix 3 D 82
48 ABISUR-AGOSTA Lorenzo 3 D 74
49 DECKER-WURTZ Loïc 3 A 8
50 ARIF Zinedine 3 B 23
51 LEDUC Thomas 3 B 36
52 MURGUET Aurélien 3G 136
53 ENGEL Jérémy 3 B 32



Résultats CM2 garçons

Classement Nom Prénom Ecole
1 GULLY DAMGE MARCEAU HEIMSBRUNN
2 KIENER MAXIME CASSIN LUTTERBACH
3 GOSSOT ROMAIN HEIMSBRUNN
4 BERNARDINIS ACHILLE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
5 DESESTRETS AUBIN GIESS MORSCHWILLER
6 YILMAZ OKAN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
7 MEYER JULES CASSIN LUTTERBACH
8 HAIST GUILLAUME CASSIN LUTTERBACH
9 SIMONIN ALEXANDRE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
10 KHEFFI ELIAS GIESS MORSCHWILLER
11 DUSE GABIN GIESS MORSCHWILLER
12 MOHAREB TAMMAN GIESS MORSCHWILLER
13 REMENANT QUENTIN GIESS MORSCHWILLER
14 JACOB CHIA LOUIS GIESS MORSCHWILLER
15 PIZZUTI NOE HEIMSBRUNN
16 TALHI SAMY GIESS MORSCHWILLER
17 N'GUYEN TOM HEIMSBRUNN
18 CANER DOLIVAN HEIMSBRUNN
19 BAUR NATHAN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
20 HEITZ MATHIAS CASSIN LUTTERBACH
21 EM MEJRI KELIM CASSIN LUTTERBACH
22 BIEHLER GUILLAUME CASSIN LUTTERBACH
23 CAVERIVIERE EMILIEN HEIMSBRUNN
24 BREISTROFF GAUTHIER HEIMSBRUNN
25 ESPEL VERY RUBBENS CASSIN LUTTERBACH
26 FOERSTER MAXIME CASSIN LUTTERBACH
27 ZAOUI ABDEL CASSIN LUTTERBACH
28 TAMBURELLO FRANCO CASSIN LUTTERBACH
29 LANDOIS VICTOR HEIMSBRUNN
30 LANDOIS LOUIS HEIMSBRUNN
31 GERBER THOMAS GIESS MORSCHWILLER
32 SOFTIC ADEL CASSIN LUTTERBACH
33 SIMONIN MATHIEU GIESS MORSCHWILLER
34 BENHAMOURA AYMAN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
35 KLEM LUCAS HEIMSBRUNN
36 BRINGEL THEO HEIMSBRUNN
37 GROSSENAUD MATTIEU HEIMSBRUNN
38 BOGENSCHUTZ VICTOR CASSIN LUTTERBACH
39 TEAV REGIS CASSIN LUTTERBACH
40 KLEIN MAXIME CASSIN LUTTERBACH
41 DUFOUR FLORIAN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
42 LAMBERT LUCAS HEIMSBRUNN
43 JOUAULT LEON HEIMSBRUNN
44 JEACKER JUSTIN HEIMSBRUNN
45 PAPROCKI NOE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
46 SCHALCK SYLVAIN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
47 HOUARI RAYANE HEIMSBRUNN
48 JACOB  BENJAMIN GIESS MORSCHWILLER
49 BRODBECK NICOLAS HEIMSBRUNN
50 BOHLER MAXIME GIESS MORSCHWILLER
51 CHICHERET QUENTIN GIESS MORSCHWILLER
52 GRILL GROSJEAN GUERLAIN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
53 VECK HUGO HEIMSBRUNN



54 CAPUTO ENZO CASSIN LUTTERBACH
55 FOLTZER LOUIS HEIMSBRUNN
56 MAURER AXEL HEIMSBRUNN
57 DA COSTA PEREIRA MANUEL CASSIN LUTTERBACH
58 AGOSTA FRANCESCO CASSIN LUTTERBACH
59 DIJOUX AURELIEN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
60 SCHOTT GAUTIER CASSIN LUTTERBACH
61 DIETSCHY ALEXIS CASSIN LUTTERBACH
62 GALMICHE MAXIME CASSIN LUTTERBACH
63 SIEDLACZEK THOMAS HEIMSBRUNN
64 MARTINEAU HECTOR CASSIN LUTTERBACH
65 DUBOUR SAHEL MOUREDDINE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
66 MAAZOUZ SAMI CASSIN LUTTERBACH
67 ZIRGEL BRYAN GIESS MORSCHWILLER
68 TSCHORA ADRIEN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
69 FERRANTELLI THEO CASSIN LUTTERBACH
70 BASTIAN TIMOTHY CASSIN LUTTERBACH
71 SCHMITT QUENTIN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
72 N'GUYEN JOSEPH GIESS MORSCHWILLER
73 SCHNEIDER ROSNER ARTHUR CASSIN LUTTERBACH
74 SAITE DAMIEN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
75 ARGENTIERI LUCAS HEIMSBRUNN
76 EHREHT JEREMY CASSIN LUTTERBACH
77 SIMAZ MARC HEIMSBRUNN
78 CAYOT AYMERIC HEIMSBRUNN
79 BADER JOSEPH GIESS MORSCHWILLER
80 ROCHE GAETAN GIESS MORSCHWILLER
81 SPIESS VALENTIN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
82 BLION LUCAS GIESS MORSCHWILLER
83 LAMUINET RYAN GIESS MORSCHWILLER
84 HABERKORN ARNAUD HEIMSBRUNN
85 HABERKORN BENJAMIN GIESS MORSCHWILLER
86 CARABETTA GAETAN GIESS MORSCHWILLER
87 BEYER ADRIEN GIESS MORSCHWILLER
88 SCHEUER PIERRE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
89 GUGENBUHL EVAN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
90 NEMEYER ROMAIN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
91 ROLAND MARIUS CASSIN LUTTERBACH
92 LE FALCHER JONATHAN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
93 MEIMLICH MATTHIEU CASSIN LUTTERBACH
94 DIRRIG YOANN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
95 GAILLARD BENOIT CASSIN LUTTERBACH
96 HADJ ARTHUR CASSIN LUTTERBACH
97 DINTINGER BENJAMIN CASSIN LUTTERBACH
98 DOGMI ZACHARIE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
99 SOARES MARCO CASSIN LUTTERBACH
100 GLAAS STEPHANE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
101 AIT SAID ADNANE GIESS MORSCHWILLER



Résultats CM2 filles

Classement Nom Prénom Ecole
1 TRULES VANINA HEIMSBRUNN
2 MARCHAND EVELINA CASSIN LUTTERBACH
3 BORE CAMILLE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
4 DUPUIS COLINE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
5 KISTER  MANON GIESS MORSCHWILLER
6 ROEDEL ELENA HEIMSBRUNN
7 AUBRY CELIA HEIMSBRUNN
8 MAGNOWSKI EMILIA HEIMSBRUNN
9 MOINE LOUISE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
10 KELLER CLARISSE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
11 PETRONELLA ELSA GIESS MORSCHWILLER
12 POLIMENI FANNY CASSIN LUTTERBACH
13 DAFRI KENZA CASSIN LUTTERBACH
14 BANNWARTH CLARA HEIMSBRUNN
15 ZAHOUILY KENZA CASSIN LUTTERBACH
16 LUDWIG NOEMIE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
17 VOGELGESANG OULIMATA CASSIN LUTTERBACH
18 COCIULO MELANIE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
19 MADONSPACHER MELANIE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
20 TORRES CARLA GIESS MORSCHWILLER
21 POUJAUD CHLOE HEIMSBRUNN
22 SPENLINHAUER LOUANNE HEIMSBRUNN
23 FUCHS EMILIA GIESS MORSCHWILLER
24 STOECKLE CAMILLE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
25 TIFRIT MAISSARA GIESS MORSCHWILLER
26 EDL LUCIE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
27 ROCA CHLOE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
28 DIREZ ROMANE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
29 ANTON CAMILLE HEIMSBRUNN
30 FRUITIER EMILIE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
31 FRANCK CHLOE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
32 HANSER AURELIE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
33 BRELLMANN LEA GIESS MORSCHWILLER
34 ALI MIRZAZADEH VALILOU JILA GIESS MORSCHWILLER
35 BESAUT FANNY HEIMSBRUNN
36 HABERSTOCK LAURA HEIMSBRUNN
37 BAUM ELISA GIESS MORSCHWILLER
38 BALDECK MARIA GIESS MORSCHWILLER
39 BULUT BEYZA GIESS MORSCHWILLER
40 HEYDORFF MANON GIESS MORSCHWILLER
41 NABIH INES CASSIN LUTTERBACH
42 MORELLE MELANIE HEIMSBRUNN
43 KOPF MARION CASSIN LUTTERBACH
44 HERTZOG CAMILLE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
45 BEAUMLIN LAURA CASSIN LUTTERBACH
46 STEFFAN MANON CASSIN LUTTERBACH
47 BITSCHENE MELANIE HEIMSBRUNN
48 SCHLICHT LAURANNE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
49 DA SILVA CLARA HEIMSBRUNN
50 MEYER MALLAURY HEIMSBRUNN
51 BUISSON LINA HEIMSBRUNN
52 HENGY SALOME HEIMSBRUNN
53 AYDOGAN ZULEYHA CASSIN LUTTERBACH



54 GASSER ELSA CASSIN LUTTERBACH
55 MEYER MARINE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
56 BELTRAN JULIETTE HEIMSBRUNN
57 MESQUITA MORGANE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
58 KELLER ELODIE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
59 WALTER JULIE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
60 BRAND AURORE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
61 SOLIER MELANIE GIESS MORSCHWILLER
62 JACQUEMIN DEBORAH HEIMSBRUNN
63 CAYOL LEA HEIMSBRUNN
64 DAVID AUDE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
65 SORET SARA CASSIN LUTTERBACH
66 MEYER ALICIA CASSIN LUTTERBACH
67 WINTERSTEIN CHELSIE CASSIN LUTTERBACH
68 MULLER MARGAUX CASSIN LUTTERBACH



LISTE DES ENGAGÉS 
1 ASLAN Kumra 29/09/1995 3 A
2 ATMACA Yasemin 13/10/1995 3 A
3 BOCHELEN Valentine 06/11/1996 3 A
4 BOERLEN Nicolas 19/08/1996 3 A
5 CAYCI Ebru 18/04/1996 3 A
6 COUTELLIER Sacha 23/03/1996 3 A
7 CUCINOTTA Carmelo 15/02/1995 3 A
8 DECKER-WURTZ Loïc 15/03/1996 3 A
9 DREYFUS Morgane 22/09/1995 3 A
10 ILGIN Derya 27/04/1996 3 A
11 LUEGER Anthony 24/11/1995 3 A
12 MAURER Cédric 29/05/1996 3 A
13 MEYER Yvan 01/03/1996 3 A
14 MONNIER Luc 31/12/1995 3 A
15 PARLATI Anthony 18/06/1995 3 A
16 PERTUZON Axel 19/12/1995 3 A
17 PFISTER Aline 23/07/1995 3 A
18 RECOURSE Charlotte 28/07/1995 3 A
19 ROUSSEL Morgane 04/11/1995 3 A
20 SORRENTINO Thomas 01/11/1995 3 A
21 WEISHAAR Zahra 19/09/1996 3 A
22 WICKY Mélissa 26/06/1996 3 A
23 ARIF Zinedine 29/05/1996 3 B
24 AUBRY Julie 01/12/1996 3 B
25 BENZ Adeline 03/01/1995 3 B
26 BENZ Caroline 03/01/1995 3 B
27 BIANCHI Léna 16/12/1996 3 B
28 BLAZY Guillaume 07/08/1995 3 B
29 CLAVIER Mylène 17/03/1996 3 B
30 DECRIND Mélanie 06/07/1995 3 B
31 EGLY Justine 06/12/1996 3 B
32 ENGEL Jérémy 29/12/1996 3 B
33 HEID Kévin 04/12/1995 3 B
34 HUGEL Malaury 14/11/1996 3 B
35 KOENIG Ophélie 28/04/1996 3 B
36 LEDUC Thomas 03/05/1994 3 B
37 LOUIS Antonin 22/02/1996 3 B
38 MATHIE Teo 26/08/1995 3 B
39 MEPHANE Alexis 27/07/1995 3 B
40 MEYER Baptiste 09/05/1996 3 B
41 MOKHTARI Chahinaze 03/06/1994 3 B
42 PIZZUTI Aubin 26/10/1996 3 B
43 ROLLAT Valentin 17/04/1996 3 B
44 ROMAIL Umara 07/08/1996 3 B
45 SELIG Mathieu 14/04/1996 3 B
46 SMAIL Sifdine 10/02/1995 3 B
47 SOLIDA Virginia 09/06/1995 3 B
48 STOLTZ Benjamin 14/04/1996 3 B
49 TARHAN Deniz 13/05/1996 3 B
50 ABBEY Clifford 15/06/1995 3 C
51 ARNOLD Magaly 03/02/1996 3 C
52 BOEGLIN Laura 17/01/1996 3 C
53 BRUPPACHER Marie 20/03/1996 3 C



54 DELANOUE Balthazar 15/06/1996 3 C
55 DI NANNO Alexandra 16/03/1996 3 C
56 DIETSCH Thomas 28/12/1995 3 C
57 EHRET Gaëtan 21/02/1996 3 C
58 ENCINAS Inès 30/01/1996 3 C
59 FERRY-VAUQUIERES Anna 16/09/1996 3 C
60 FISCHER Sébastien 06/04/1996 3 C
61 GRAIN Amélie 04/11/1996 3 C
62 HENRIO Rémy 04/01/1996 3 C
63 HIBSCHHERR Dany 28/12/1996 3 C
64 JACQUOT Mathilde 29/11/1996 3 C
65 KOPF Laura 06/06/1996 3 C
66 LOREE Maxime 12/08/1996 3 C
67 LUMIA Matthieu 12/10/1996 3 C
68 MEUILLET Elise 30/08/1996 3 C
69 MULLER Marion 04/03/1996 3 C
70 ROPP Anthony 11/10/1996 3 C
71 SUNAR Dilan 11/02/1996 3 C
72 UNTERFINGER Thomas 05/03/1996 3 C
73 YILDIRIM Alev 07/03/1996 3 C
74 ABISUR-AGOSTA Lorenzo 17/12/1996 3 D
75 AGOSTA Maria Lori 22/06/1996 3 D
76 AHAMADA Youssra 15/01/1996 3 D
77 AIMETTI Marina 14/12/1995 3 D
78 ARMSPACH Océane 23/07/1996 3 D
79 BASSO Amandine 29/05/1995 3 D
80 BAUM Léa 26/05/1996 3 D
81 BENCHAMMA Nasser 20/06/1995 3 D
82 BERGER Félix 03/11/1996 3 D
83 BIEHLER Louanne 17/05/1996 3 D
84 CORDONNIER Coline 22/12/1996 3 D
85 DEJARDIN Jean-Benoït 08/02/1996 3 D
86 FERRON Victoria 02/07/1996 3 D
87 GLAAS Jordan 07/06/1995 3 D
88 KASSAMA Sofia 18/08/1996 3 D
89 KIRASSY Yadali 01/04/1995 3 D
90 LAGNAOUI Amir 23/11/1996 3 D
91 LUCIANI Michaël 10/05/1996 3 D
92 MAKHLOUF Yasmine 07/05/1995 3 D
93 MAUCIERI Maryline 01/07/1996 3 D
94 MAZURIER Roxane 16/07/1996 3 D
95 MEYER Marine 16/12/1995 3 D
96 MEYER Joël 08/08/1996 3 D
97 MOHSINI Zakari 23/06/1995 3 D
98 PAILLOT Victor 06/02/1996 3 D
99 RUFFIO Esther 11/12/1996 3 D
100 WERMELINGER Chloé 21/08/1996 3 D
101 ADENIYI Farida 31/12/1996 3 E
102 ANACLET- - SALOMON Lena 03/06/1996 3 E
103 BELKASMI Coralie 28/10/1995 3 E
104 BOUHECHICHA Mourad 21/01/1995 3 E
105 DEVERCHIN Arnaud 19/04/1996 3 E
106 DIETRICH Lionel 05/08/1996 3 E
107 ETTER Manon 17/01/1996 3 E
108 FENINEKH Mounia 08/08/1996 3 E
109 GUALLAR Lena 08/02/1996 3 E



110 HAILLANT Melvyn 11/02/1996 3 E
111 HAVOLLI Gentijan 08/12/1995 3 E
112 JEANTET Fanny 04/05/1996 3 E
113 KOELBLEN Nils 30/01/1996 3 E
114 KONDOKI Dany 01/04/1996 3 E
115 LIEB Emma 27/05/1996 3 E
116 MARCHAND Karolina 01/03/1995 3 E
117 MEPHANE Luc 27/07/1995 3 E
118 NICOLAS William 14/05/1996 3 E
119 OZEN Yusuf 19/02/1996 3 E
120 SAUVION Clémence 02/05/1996 3 E
121 SCHRECK Samantha 21/07/1996 3 E
122 SELICIATO Charlène 27/03/1996 3 E
123 TOUZANI Bygad 24/02/1996 3 E
124 WERNER Maxime 06/11/1995 3 E
125 FELGER Benjamin 04/11/1995 3DIMA
126 BECKER Marie-Ange 03/10/1995 3G
127 BELAADA Jamel 24/01/1996 3G
128 BENMEBAREK Sarra 29/06/1995 3G
129 CHEBBAH (WILB) Anaïs 08/05/1995 3G
130 DERRADJI Salah 18/07/1994 3G
131 FISCHER Baptiste 08/03/1995 3G
132 GOLOSETTI Andréa 12/09/1995 3G
133 JACQUERAY Malaury 20/06/1995 3G
134 LOLL Lauriane 02/09/1995 3G
135 MOUTH Aurore 27/05/1995 3G
136 MURGUET Aurélien 29/04/1995 3G
137 REINHARDT Jéson 06/05/1995 3G
138 SEVEN Rabia 28/04/1995 3G
139 SPERONI Jérémie 01/03/1995 3G
140 ARTUC Hakan 29/07/1994 3I
141 METTRIER Alexis 13/07/1994 3I
142 MORDOGAN Caner 20/11/1994 3I
143 RICHOU Anaïs 10/09/1993 3I
144 ROSCHITZ Julie 24/11/1994 3I
145 SCHAEFFER Laura 29/12/1994 3I
146 SCHWOB Quentin 07/02/1994 3I
147 THOLE Jordan 03/02/1994 3I
148 THOLEY Nicolas 31/12/1993 3I
149 UCAR Yavuz 28/02/1994 3I
150 WATTE Cumba 18/08/1994 3I
151 WURCKER Kévin 14/11/1993 3I
152 ANTOINE Romain 30/09/1996 4 A
153 BECHIRI Medi 22/04/1996 4 A
154 BERJANO Dylan 07/05/1996 4 A
155 BIRY Laetitia 06/05/1997 4 A
156 BIRY Marion 06/05/1997 4 A
157 BOUHADJERA Laura 20/03/1997 4 A
158 CLADEN Bryan 05/03/1996 4 A
159 CORCIULO Adrien 29/12/1996 4 A
160 COUCHOT Julie 14/04/1997 4 A
161 DECKER-WURTZ Gaëlle 03/11/1997 4 A
162 FIEDLER Lia 25/12/1997 4 A
163 GERBER Camille 28/06/1997 4 A
164 GOFFIN Xavier 06/07/1997 4 A
165 HAVARD-BELTZ Constance 19/03/1997 4 A



166 HELFER Morgane 30/03/1997 4 A
167 HIRTZLIN Jean-Philippe 21/11/1996 4 A
168 KOPF Sébastien 29/12/1997 4 A
169 LAPORTE Charlène 28/10/1997 4 A
170 MEYER-BODEIN Geoffrey 25/12/1996 4 A
171 MILLAIRE Célia 29/04/1997 4 A
172 N'DIAYE Charlène 05/09/1997 4 A
173 OUADA Sami 23/04/1996 4 A
174 PEGON Colin 19/03/1997 4 A
175 RAK Héloïse 16/03/1997 4 A
176 SANNER Antoine 27/06/1997 4 A
177 SPIESS Loréna 04/01/1996 4 A
178 STEFFAN Mélissa 04/04/1997 4 A
179 SUNA David 17/03/1996 4 A
180 UNTERNAEHRER Elisa 20/10/1997 4 A
181 ATMACA Yasin 13/10/1995 4 B
182 BLOCH Lucas 22/08/1996 4 B
183 BRELLMANN David 20/04/1997 4 B
184 DA COSTA PEREIRA Marine 04/05/1996 4 B
185 ESPEL-VERY Anderson 12/04/1997 4 B
186 FELGER Jenyfer 23/02/1997 4 B
187 FISCHER Marine 22/06/1997 4 B
188 FOLTZER Pauline 02/10/1997 4 B
189 FORLEN David 02/05/1997 4 B
190 GLAAS Valériane 15/08/1996 4 B
191 GRENTZINGER Floriane 19/06/1997 4 B
192 GUIDEMANN Mickaëla 01/08/1997 4 B
193 KOSE Seher 06/10/1996 4 B
194 LECLERCQ Valentin 12/06/1997 4 B
195 MAIERON Mégane 22/04/1997 4 B
196 MARCHAL Térence 19/08/1997 4 B
197 MARINO Loris 15/05/1997 4 B
198 MEDINA Lucile 30/10/1997 4 B
199 MEGHIT Sarah 09/07/1997 4 B
200 MEYER Mélanie 15/02/1997 4 B
201 OZEN Ahmed Ali 25/09/1997 4 B
202 PROST Adriana 19/01/1996 4 B
203 RODRIGUES Théo 13/07/1997 4 B
204 SEN Esra 20/01/1997 4 B
205 SINCHOLLE Morgane 19/04/1997 4 B
206 SOUFI Yassine 05/05/1997 4 B
207 UNTERFINGER Alice 06/08/1997 4 B
208 VAY Elodie 29/07/1997 4 B
209 BAUM Loic 27/03/1998 4 C
210 BISCHOFF Kevin 29/03/1997 4 C
211 BLAMEBLE Angèle 13/11/1997 4 C
212 COUREAU Marie 23/07/1997 4 C
213 FELGER Sarah 11/09/1997 4 C
214 FEVRE Ophélie 18/09/1996 4 C
215 FORNY Quentin 14/11/1997 4 C
216 GAY Marvin 22/06/1997 4 C
217 GUNES Olgun Kevin 09/07/1997 4 C
218 HAGENBACH Léa 24/10/1997 4 C
219 HUEBER Justine 18/08/1997 4 C
220 HURST Célina 13/07/1997 4 C
221 JANZI Romane 07/11/1997 4 C



222 KLINGELHOFFER Valentine 13/07/1997 4 C
223 LAEMMEL Sébastien 23/10/1997 4 C
224 LEHR Agathe 03/02/1998 4 C
225 MARTINEZ Alicia 18/02/1997 4 C
226 MAYER Nicolas 21/08/1997 4 C
227 MEISTERTZHEIM Léo 23/02/1997 4 C
228 MULLER Juliette 08/11/1997 4 C
229 PEIRIS Pauline 11/10/1997 4 C
230 SANSEVERINO Martin 25/05/1997 4 C
231 SARAIVA Miguel 08/03/1997 4 C
232 SCHLOSSER-SIX Eléonore 10/11/1997 4 C
233 SCHMIDLIN Clara 10/05/1997 4 C
234 SOLBACH Lucas 31/07/1997 4 C
235 TAMBURELLO Carmela 26/10/1997 4 C
236 ZAHOUILY Inès 24/10/1997 4 C
237 BADER Apolline 26/03/1997 4 D
238 BOCHELEN Marie 14/10/1997 4 D
239 CUENAT-WEBER Solene 18/07/1997 4 D
240 DELLAL Nizar 30/06/1997 4 D
241 DSIURDSI Brandon 27/10/1997 4 D
242 ESCANEZ Daniel 09/06/1997 4 D
243 FOLTZ Marine 18/03/1997 4 D
244 FRIDMANN Charlie 06/01/1997 4 D
245 GASSER Xavier 13/03/1997 4 D
246 GOMES Brian 12/03/1997 4 D
247 GULLY-DAMGE Tristan 03/08/1997 4 D
248 HECK Chloé 28/12/1997 4 D
249 HINDERER Cédric 11/08/1997 4 D
250 KOEHL Juliane 07/02/1997 4 D
251 KOPFF Lisa 19/12/1997 4 D
252 LEHE Elisa 22/01/1997 4 D
253 MEGEL Milena 05/12/1997 4 D
254 MULLER Théo 14/04/1997 4 D
255 OSMANI Lina 09/04/1997 4 D
256 ROLDAN Guillaume 03/06/1997 4 D
257 SALTZMANN Perrine 22/08/1997 4 D
258 SCHWERTZ Jessica 02/09/1996 4 D
259 SPADA Léo 22/01/1997 4 D
260 STEININGER Camille 23/05/1997 4 D
261 SUTTER Valentin 25/06/1997 4 D
262 TAYSI Enes 29/08/1996 4 D
263 VOEGTLER Arnaud 20/09/1997 4 D
264 VOGEL Kévin 17/06/1996 4 D
265 YALCIN Nurethin 04/11/1996 4 D
266 ADEL Valentino 15/09/1996 4SEGP
267 ALES Aurore 11/12/1996 4SEGP
268 CHRIST Cynthia 09/07/1996 4SEGP
269 CLAUSSE Laura 15/09/1996 4SEGP
270 ESER Fatih 28/12/1996 4SEGP
271 HEITZLER Tiffany 04/03/1996 4SEGP
272 HERAULT Benjamin 19/05/1996 4SEGP
273 IDIRI Axel 23/01/1996 4SEGP
274 KOSE Sinan 22/01/1996 4SEGP
275 LEFALC'HER Mélanie 12/07/1996 4SEGP
276 MOSSER Anthony 12/06/1996 4SEGP
277 NIEDDU Sarra 22/01/1996 4SEGP



278 PRUVOST Jeffrey 16/01/1996 4SEGP
279 SISSOKO Mariama 02/08/1996 4SEGP
280 TARNOW Tobias 10/07/1996 4SEGP
281 TROMBINI Aurélie 26/04/1996 4SEGP
282 WEINZORN Mike 21/12/1996 4SEGP
283 ALLGAIER Cécile 19/11/1998 5 A
284 BACHA Tiffen 13/09/1998 5 A
285 BENDALI Rayane 03/08/1998 5 A
286 BENDAVID Andrea 11/01/1997 5 A
287 BERNARDINIS Fériel 14/01/1998 5 A
288 BRUNIQUET Mathis 10/05/1998 5 A
289 BRUPPACHER Cécile 24/02/1998 5 A
290 CHARRON Raphaël 04/10/1998 5 A
291 COURNAULT Benjamin 04/06/1998 5 A
292 CUCINOTTA Angélique 06/11/1998 5 A
293 DENNLER Julian 13/07/1998 5 A
294 DEPUYDT Maxime 11/08/1998 5 A
295 DIETSCHY Amélie 29/06/1998 5 A
296 FUHRER Cédric 23/02/1999 5 A
297 GUTKNECHT Marie 07/03/1997 5 A
298 HIMMELSPACH Julie 09/08/1996 5 A
299 JACQUEMIN-FREIBERG Daniel 31/03/1997 5 A
300 JANKOWSKI Emilie 11/04/1998 5 A
301 MARCUCCI Eric 23/11/1998 5 A
302 MEHINOVIC Ahmedin 04/08/1998 5 A
303 MISSLIN Roman 19/08/1998 5 A
304 PAPROCKI Robin 26/08/1998 5 A
305 PIAU Jeanne 05/09/1998 5 A
306 POLIMENI Brice 23/02/1998 5 A
307 ROCCA Marie 28/09/1998 5 A
308 THOMANN Mathieu 19/01/1998 5 A
309 AKGÜL Fatih 06/06/1998 5 B
310 AKTAS Johan 27/10/1997 5 B
311 BENMEBAREK Leila 03/02/1998 5 B
312 COUCHOT Emilie 07/12/1998 5 B
313 DOENLEN Imane-Alexia 14/03/1998 5 B
314 EHRET Grégoire 23/02/1998 5 B
315 FERROLI Fanny 09/04/1998 5 B
316 GILLET Moy-Lan 30/04/1998 5 B
317 GONCALVES Lucas 26/04/1998 5 B
318 HADERBACHE Bilal 21/02/1998 5 B
319 HAKKAR Sarah 08/08/1997 5 B
320 HENGER Laury 21/04/1998 5 B
321 HIGELIN Alessandro 15/11/1998 5 B
322 KITTLER Guillaume 23/09/1998 5 B
323 KURATLE-SERGEEV Joris 05/05/1998 5 B
324 LABOUE Marie 04/08/1997 5 B
325 LIESS Clara 25/07/1998 5 B
326 MARCHAND Kamil 09/07/1996 5 B
327 MATHIE Elioth 09/09/1998 5 B
328 REBMANN Maxime 10/04/1998 5 B
329 REITER Mickaël 17/11/1998 5 B
330 SCHERRER Xavier 20/03/1998 5 B
331 SCHMITT Marc 02/06/1998 5 B
332 SCHWERTZ Rebecca 21/06/1998 5 B
333 SCHWIMMER Alvine 01/10/1997 5 B



334 WUILLEMIN William 20/01/1998 5 B
335 WURTH Camille 21/08/1998 5 B
336 ZINCK Gauthier 14/11/1998 5 B
337 ADENIYI Edith 09/03/1998 5 C
338 BELLMANN Alexandra 01/08/1998 5 C
339 BLOCH Manon 22/08/1998 5 C
340 BULUT Gamze 19/05/1998 5 C
341 BULUT Gülsüm 05/02/1998 5 C
342 CAYCI Pinar 27/05/1998 5 C
343 DAMBRI Aya Amina 26/03/1998 5 C
344 FERRON Maeva 20/06/1998 5 C
345 FREDJ Salem 25/09/1998 5 C
346 GAIRE Priscillia 07/07/1997 5 C
347 HUMEZ Pierreline 05/08/1998 5 C
348 ILGIN Nagihan 18/09/1998 5 C
349 ITTY Gwendal 08/07/1998 5 C
350 KELLER Théo 17/11/1998 5 C
351 KHELFA Marouane 23/09/1997 5 C
352 KITTLER Thibaut 13/03/1998 5 C
353 MILD Manon 26/10/1998 5 C
354 PELLEGRINI Corentin 05/04/1998 5 C
355 RICHE Quentin 30/03/1998 5 C
356 ROCA Maxime 02/08/1998 5 C
357 SELIG Nathan 03/12/1998 5 C
358 SEN Yüsra 20/01/1997 5 C
359 SOLIDA-MEYER Salvatore 19/05/1998 5 C
360 WALCH Valériane 12/06/1998 5 C
361 WALSPECK Lisa 30/11/1998 5 C
362 ZINCK Gwendoline 14/11/1998 5 C
363 ZIRGEL Gaëtan 07/02/1998 5 C
364 BARAN Nicole 21/08/1997 5 D
365 BAUM Steve 08/05/1998 5 D
366 BERINGER Martin 12/01/1999 5 D
367 BEYAZ Furkan 04/06/1997 5 D
368 BITSCHENE Xavier 05/01/1998 5 D
369 CHABAANE Bécem 07/09/1998 5 D
370 DELCURIE Cynthia 06/05/1998 5 D
371 DURAIN Elisa 27/12/1998 5 D
372 FABACHER Mélanie 05/08/1998 5 D
373 FERRY Yann 14/03/1998 5 D
374 FISCHER Lucille 20/10/1997 5 D
375 GRIENENBERGER Emma 28/04/1998 5 D
376 HAIST Gautier 04/09/1997 5 D
377 HILLMEYER Morgane 15/05/1998 5 D
378 JOVICIC DE CASTRO Thomas 16/03/1998 5 D
379 KELES Pinar 15/11/1998 5 D
380 KONDOKI Steven 18/05/1998 5 D
381 LAUTIE Kévin 02/08/1998 5 D
382 MARTIN Louise 09/03/1998 5 D
383 MEYER Arthur 14/12/1998 5 D
384 PEQUIGNOT Jules 18/11/1998 5 D
385 PIRETTI Gaëtan 08/01/1998 5 D
386 SATILMIS Olkan 28/03/1998 5 D
387 SCHERRER José 08/10/1998 5 D
388 SCHMERBER Ivana 30/12/1998 5 D
389 SMAIL Shahinda 14/07/1998 5 D



390 SUNA Hélène 15/12/1998 5 D
391 VOGELGESANG Samuel 21/02/1998 5 D
392 AQUINO Romane 14/03/1998 5 E
393 AYDOGAN Abdullah 06/03/1998 5 E
394 BAUM Léa 27/03/1998 5 E
395 BAUM Sébastien 08/05/1998 5 E
396 BOISTEL Robin 04/04/1997 5 E
397 BOTTAN Stella 27/12/1997 5 E
398 CELIKOVIC Elma 11/11/1998 5 E
399 GANDER Emilie 01/10/1998 5 E
400 GARNIER Candice 13/10/1998 5 E
401 HABEGGER Allan 21/06/1998 5 E
402 HAIMOUD Aniss 26/09/1997 5 E
403 HERRANZ Florian 18/05/1998 5 E
404 HOENIG Margaux 16/03/1998 5 E
405 HOLL Schoeun 05/01/1998 5 E
406 LABIAD Yassine 05/11/1997 5 E
407 MANUNZA Flavien 20/04/1998 5 E
408 MUNCH Jérémy 10/04/1998 5 E
409 ORTLIEB Justine 21/03/1998 5 E
410 PAILLOT Antoine 01/03/1998 5 E
411 REYNAUD Léa 07/05/1998 5 E
412 RICHARD Julie 08/06/1998 5 E
413 ROMAIL Aimé 13/12/1998 5 E
414 ROUSSEL Maureen 16/05/1998 5 E
415 ROUX Line 31/07/1998 5 E
416 RUETSCH Maxime 29/01/1998 5 E
417 SCHMIDT-LEHMANN Randy 05/05/1998 5 E
418 SCHULTZ Antoine 31/03/1998 5 E
419 ZUCCHIATTI Axelle 04/03/1997 5 E
420 BAVAU Jordan 23/11/1997 5SEGP
421 BECK Nathan 10/04/1997 5SEGP
422 BIEHLER Florian 16/12/1997 5SEGP
423 GISSY Anaïs 03/08/1997 5SEGP
424 HERAULT Nicolas 03/10/1997 5SEGP
425 ITTY Weena 31/10/1997 5SEGP
426 LEROY Dylan 20/06/1997 5SEGP
427 MARTIN Nicolas 28/07/1997 5SEGP
428 MULLER Jason 02/11/1997 5SEGP
429 NYS Rémy 11/03/1997 5SEGP
430 PORRETTI Victoria 07/05/1997 5SEGP
431 SONRIER Mélinda 07/09/1997 5SEGP
432 STOJANOVIC Ivann 13/09/1997 5SEGP
433 ALM Mélanie 12/03/1999 6 A
434 ARILLOTTA Chiara 04/04/1999 6 A
435 BIHLER Lucas 20/01/1999 6 A
436 BIHLER Mathieu 20/01/1999 6 A
437 BOGENSCHUTZ Antoine 28/02/1999 6 A
438 BOISTEL Salomé 23/09/1999 6 A
439 CRISTANTE Lucas 06/09/1999 6 A
440 DIAZ Lisa 13/06/1999 6 A
441 EPPLER Anne 09/04/1999 6 A
442 GALMICHE Benjamin 25/03/1999 6 A
443 GASSER Baptiste 16/11/1999 6 A
444 GERBEAUX Sarah 29/01/2000 6 A
445 HAVARD BELTZ Dorine 08/06/1999 6 A



446 HAVARD BELTZ Héloïse 08/06/1999 6 A
447 HUBERT Lisa 27/04/1999 6 A
448 JACOB Anthony 02/07/1999 6 A
449 LAUVRAY Amélie 26/06/1999 6 A
450 LEY Julien 26/11/1999 6 A
451 N'DIAYE Alexiane 21/12/1999 6 A
452 PAPROCKI Nathan 23/02/2000 6 A
453 PIRRI Vincent 12/03/2000 6 A
454 SCHACHERER Naemi 17/07/1999 6 A
455 SCHAEDLICH Hugo 25/06/1999 6 A
456 SCHEER Aylin 06/08/1999 6 A
457 UGARENKO Loïc 13/06/1998 6 A
458 VELLA Alexandre 04/01/1999 6 A
459 WERNER Matthieu 24/06/1999 6 A
460 AHAMADA Haïriat 22/02/1999 6 B
461 ARIF Inès 03/05/1999 6 B
462 AYEKOUR Séphora 25/05/1999 6 B
463 BENNECIB Dounia 29/01/1999 6 B
464 BOESPFLUG Lilian 22/11/1998 6 B
465 BOIVIN Léa 26/11/1999 6 B
466 CAVERIVIERE Maxime 22/08/1999 6 B
467 CAYCI Hümeyra 25/11/1999 6 B
468 CLADEN Corentin 16/06/1999 6 B
469 DA COSTA PEREIRA Joana 08/05/1999 6 B
470 DECKERT Florian 10/08/1999 6 B
471 DENOYELLE Valentin 26/10/1999 6 B
472 FISCHER Emilie 29/05/1998 6 B
473 GIL Nicolas 05/02/1999 6 B
474 HAKKAR Sami 18/05/1999 6 B
475 HAVOLLI Qamille 30/07/1997 6 B
476 HUEBER Ambre 13/11/1999 6 B
477 JOUAULT Viktor 23/03/1999 6 B
478 KASSAMA Selma 01/11/1999 6 B
479 LEITE DA COSTA Hugo 22/01/1999 6 B
480 MAIRET Hugo 24/07/1999 6 B
481 RENAULT Charline 05/11/1999 6 B
482 SAUTTER Théo 25/06/1999 6 B
483 SCHOTT Alexis 01/06/1999 6 B
484 SELLET Amélia 12/11/1999 6 B
485 SOUSA Arnaud 03/02/1999 6 B
486 SUTTER Maxime 08/08/1998 6 B
487 TAYSI Ensar 14/10/1998 6 B
488 TORCHI Sara 15/09/1998 6 B
489 VOGTENSBERGER Vincent 11/11/1999 6 B
490 ALBERTI Lisa 04/01/1999 6 C
491 ANDRE Mathieu 15/06/1999 6 C
492 ATMACA Meryem 28/09/1999 6 C
493 BISCHOFF Quentin 06/01/1999 6 C
494 BOHLER Sophie 11/12/1999 6 C
495 CLADEN Préscillia 30/07/1998 6 C
496 DEMIROVIC Kelvin 18/10/1999 6 C
497 DIETSCH Aurore 15/02/1999 6 C
498 DJEMLI Azzedine 04/12/1999 6 C
499 ERMEL Madeline 09/12/1999 6 C
500 FELGER Nathanael 30/09/1998 6 C
501 GABRIEL Pierre 03/02/1998 6 C



502 GENEY Alban 05/02/1999 6 C
503 GIRAUD Sarah 27/08/1998 6 C
504 GROIN Tony 30/04/1999 6 C
505 HALLER Angélique 10/09/1998 6 C
506 HAMANDIA Anissa 14/09/1999 6 C
507 LIEB Achille 27/04/1999 6 C
508 LOREE Clément 26/08/1999 6 C
509 MEGHRICHE Naïm 22/07/2000 6 C
510 MORAIS Morgan 01/01/1999 6 C
511 MULLER-STAHN Thymèle 04/08/1999 6 C
512 PARLE Paul 06/12/1999 6 C
513 PARLE Maxime 06/12/1999 6 C
514 SARAIVA David 08/03/1997 6 C
515 SCHMITT Gaetan 19/08/1999 6 C
516 STOCKER Chloé 09/05/1999 6 C
517 YAKLAV Demhat 27/11/1998 6 C
518 ASLAN Emre 16/06/1998 6 D
519 BALDECK Romain 14/08/1999 6 D
520 BARYS Angélique 21/04/1999 6 D
521 BERTHOU Pierre 17/11/1999 6 D
522 FIMBEL Victoria 27/07/2000 6 D
523 HABERSTOCK Loïc 23/02/1999 6 D
524 HALLER Nicolas 18/12/1999 6 D
525 HARSTER Alice 25/06/1999 6 D
526 HEDNA Sarah 18/09/1999 6 D
527 HUL Anny 03/04/1998 6 D
528 HUL Dany 13/05/1999 6 D
529 JUDLIN Manon 02/11/1999 6 D
530 LABOUREUX Xavier 17/04/1999 6 D
531 MARGATHE Andréa 17/07/1998 6 D
532 MARGRAFF Julia 24/07/1998 6 D
533 MARGRAFF André 18/08/1999 6 D
534 MEISTERTZHEIM Arsène 12/06/1999 6 D
535 MEPHANE Jordan 31/03/1997 6 D
536 MIMINE Ahmed 11/01/1998 6 D
537 MORYOUSSEF Naël 17/06/1999 6 D
538 MUNCH Lucas 10/10/1999 6 D
539 NICOLAÏ Kévin 24/12/1999 6 D
540 PETER Jordan 12/01/1998 6 D
541 SANSEVERINO Adèle 06/09/1999 6 D
542 STIMPFLING Léa 13/11/1999 6 D
543 TALHI Emma 13/01/1999 6 D
544 TSCHAEN Benjamin 08/01/1999 6 D
545 WOLF Jérôme 08/08/1999 6 D
546 ZOUACHE Bilal 10/12/1999 6 D
547 BOLLECKER Léa 28/09/1999 6 E
548 BONZANI Emeline 12/10/1999 6 E
549 BOUDJOGHRA Sofiane 07/12/1999 6 E
550 DIETERICH Laurine 29/09/1999 6 E
551 DIETSCH Paul 17/10/1999 6 E
552 DJEMLI Zinedine 04/12/1999 6 E
553 DOOM Manutea 12/06/1999 6 E
554 DOS SANTOS Anthony 04/01/1998 6 E
555 EICHINGER Bastian 27/09/1999 6 E
556 FIGUEIREDO Mickael 01/06/1999 6 E
557 GABRIEL Antoine 29/03/1999 6 E



558 GAIRE Bryan 24/09/1998 6 E
559 GASSER Claire 07/06/1999 6 E
560 GHERIB Younes 07/11/1999 6 E
561 GOSSOT Emilie 21/10/1999 6 E
562 HABERKORN Denis-Junior 02/06/1999 6 E
563 HURST Jessica 22/08/1999 6 E
564 KOHLER Marc 21/06/1999 6 E
565 LUEGER Jordan 04/06/1997 6 E
566 MARCHAL Coline 25/11/1999 6 E
567 MESSANA Massimiliano 14/05/1999 6 E
568 MEYER Chloé 06/02/1999 6 E
569 MULLER Quentin 22/05/1998 6 E
570 NEUMEYER Léa 15/01/1999 6 E
571 PELLEGRINI Romain 09/10/1999 6 E
572 PRUNIER Mathilde 19/01/1999 6 E
573 STEININGER Marion 04/06/1999 6 E
574 TEIXEIRA Anthony 09/06/1998 6 E
575 BALLAY Leslie 23/07/1998 6SEGP
576 BECHER Timothee 26/07/1998 6SEGP
577 DUHAYON Anthony 30/06/1998 6SEGP
578 MAÏZA Mélissa 31/03/1998 6SEGP
579 SMETS Jean-Luc 22/12/1998 6SEGP
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